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Группа No 1    11:00    дорожка No  2

пкз. н.у. п/в ранг
ЛОГУТЕНКО Иван МОС  2  1  3  2  1  1 -14 10 0,000 7

ВЯЗНИКОВ Даниил МОО  V  0  0  3  2  2 -11 11 0,167 6

КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 19 24 1,000 1

БУЯНОВ Арсений МОС  V  V  2  V  V  1 6 19 0,667 3

ГУСЬКОВ Арсений МОО  V  V  0  1  0  V -6 13 0,500 5

ПАШКОВ Глеб КУР  V  V  1  1  V  0 -1 14 0,500 4

МУХИН Кирилл НИЖ  V  V  1  V  2  V 7 19 0,667 2

Группа No 2    11:00    дорожка No  3

пкз. н.у. п/в ранг
ИВАНОВ Алексей МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 20 24 1,000 1

ПОРТЕНКО Данил МОО  0  0  2  V  1  0 -15 7 0,167 6

ЯМБАШЕВ Павел НИЖ  2  V  V  V  V  3 9 21 0,667 2

АРТЕМЬЕВ Петр МОС  0  V  2  V  1  0 -9 11 0,333 5

ИВАНЦОВ Борис МОО  1  2  0  2  2  0 -17 7 0,000 7

КАЗЬМИН Михаил РОС  0  V  2  V  V  V 6 18 0,667 3

БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ  1  V  V  V  V  0 6 17 0,667 4

Группа No 3    11:00    дорожка No  5

пкз. н.у. п/в ранг
ТИТОВ Александр МОО  V  V  1  V  V  3 5 20 0,667 4

БЫКАНОВ Илья МОС  0  3  1  1  0  1 -18 6 0,000 7

ГРИЦКЕВИЧ Павел РОС  2  V  1  2  0  1 -13 10 0,167 6

БЕЙШЕНКУЛОВ Абай МОО  V  V  V  3  V  2 9 21 0,667 3

ВОЛОВ Максим МОС  3  V  V  V  0  2 -1 17 0,500 5

АИТКУЛОВ Аскар БАШ  2  V  V  1  V  V 11 19 0,667 2

КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  0 7 20 0,833 1

Группа No 4    11:00    дорожка No  7

пкз. н.у. п/в ранг
ЯКОВЛЕВ Платон МОС  V  3  V  0  3  2 -2 16 0,333 5

ВАСИЛЬЕВ Павел МОО  0  2  1  0  1  2 -18 6 0,000 7

ЛЕМИШ Александр БАШ  V  V  V  V  0  V 11 20 0,833 2

СОБОЛЕВ Даниил МОС  2  V  0  3  1  1 -10 11 0,167 6

АЗАРЕНКОВ Алексей МОО  V  V  0  V  0  2 -1 14 0,500 4

ПРОЗОРОВ Александр КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 19 24 1,000 1

АМОСОВ Владислав ТВЕ  V  V  0  V  V  0 1 16 0,667 3

Группа No 5    11:00    дорожка No  8

пкз. н.у. п/в ранг
РАЗГУЛИН Константин МОС  V  V  3  0  0  V -2 15 0,500 4

БУЯНОВ Семен МОС  0  1  V  0  2  2 -13 9 0,167 7

ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Ярослав МОС  2  V  3  0  0  0 -12 9 0,167 6

СОЛОВЬЕВ Андрей МОО  V  2  V  0  2  2 -8 14 0,333 5

БЕЛЁВ Герман МОО  V  V  V  V  2  V 15 22 0,833 2

БУЛАШЕНКО Станислав РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 18 24 1,000 1

ЛИЗУНОВ Александр НИЖ  3  V  V  V  3  0 2 18 0,500 3
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Группа No 6    11:00    дорожка No  11

пкз. н.у. п/в ранг
ДОРОФЕЕВ Сергей МОО  1  1  V  V  0  1 -9 11 0,333 6

МОРОЗОВ Иван МОО  V  1  V  1  3  0 -6 13 0,333 5

ДОНСКОЙ Максим МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 18 24 1,000 1

БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС  3  2  2  V  0  V -4 15 0,333 4

ОРЕХОВ Николай МОС  1  V  0  0  0  V -11 9 0,333 7

ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Матвей КУР  V  V  0  V  V  V 12 20 0,833 2

ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Георгий БАШ  V  V  2  3  3  1 0 17 0,333 3

Группа No 7    11:00    дорожка No  12

пкз. н.у. п/в ранг
ТАЛАНОВ Максим МОС  V  V  1  3  0  2 -2 14 0,333 5

РЕВИН Леонид МОС  0  V  0  2  0  0 -14 6 0,167 6

ЛУКАШИН Артем МОС  0  0  1  1  0  2 -20 4 0,000 7

КОСНИЧЕВ Дмитрий МОО  V  V  V  1  2  0 1 15 0,500 4

КУЛИК Михаил МОО  V  V  V  V  0  V 6 20 0,833 2

КИРЕЕВ Николай БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 22 24 1,000 1

МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ  V  V  V  V  3  0 7 19 0,667 3

Группа No 8    11:00    дорожка No  14

пкз. н.у. п/в ранг
ИВАНОВ Павел МОС  V  3  V  V  0  1 -2 16 0,500 5

СОЛОМАТИН Максим МОС  2  0  2  0  1  0 -19 5 0,000 7

СЕМЕНОВ Максим МОС  V  V  V  V  V  1 10 21 0,833 2

ДОБРОВАНОВ Федор МОО  2  V  3  V  V  1 1 18 0,500 4

НОВИКОВ Алексей МОО  2  V  0  1  0  0 -13 7 0,167 6

БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ  V  V  1  2  V  1 3 16 0,500 3

ПУЗАНКОВ Павел КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 20 24 1,000 1

Группа No 9    11:00    дорожка No  16

пкз. н.у. п/в ранг
ШАШУРА Никита МОС  1  1  2  1  V  1 -13 10 0,167 6

КАПЛЕНКОВ Дмитрий МОС  V  2  2  V  V  0 0 16 0,500 4

ЛЕСНИКОВ Данил МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 19 24 1,000 1

КУЛИКОВ Захар МОО  V  V  1  V  V  V 9 21 0,833 2

КРОТКОВ Арсений МОО  V  3  0  2  V  1 -6 14 0,333 5

ДЕГТЯРЕВ Анатолий ТВЕ  3  0  0  1  3  1 -16 8 0,000 7

ГЕРАСИМОВ Владислав КУР  V  V  1  1  V  V 7 18 0,667 3

Группа No 10    11:00    дорожка No  17

пкз. н.у. п/в ранг
БОГРАТ Александр МОО  2  V  V  V  V  1 6 19 0,667 3

ЖАРКОВ Александр МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 18 24 1,000 1

ВИКУЛОВ Александр МОО  1  1  V  3  1  1 -9 11 0,167 6

ЧЕРНЯЕВ Дмитрий МОС  0  0  0  1  0  0 -23 1 0,000 7

ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС  2  0  V  V  V  1 -4 15 0,500 4

КОРОТКОВ Максим ТВЕ  2  2  V  V  3  2 0 17 0,333 5

АКИМОВ Матвей СМО  V  1  V  V  V  V 12 21 0,833 2
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Группа No 11    11:00    дорожка No  20

пкз. н.у. п/в ранг
СПЕШИЛОВ Давид МОО  2  0  1  0  2  0 -19 5 0,000 7

ШКРЕБКА Владислав МОО  V  3  2  1  3  0 -9 13 0,167 6

ЛЕОНТЬЕВ Дмитрий МОО  V  V  1  V  0  0 -5 13 0,500 4

ШАПОТКИН Андрей МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 10 23 0,833 2

АФАНАСЕНКОВ Павел МОС  V  V  3  2  3  1 0 17 0,333 5

ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ  V  V  V  3  V  0 3 19 0,667 3

КЕРИК Александр НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 20 24 1,000 1

Группа No 12    11:00    дорожка No  21

пкз. н.у. п/в ранг
ГАТАУЛЛИН Дмитрий МОО  2  V  V  V  V  V 12 22 0,833 2

МУХА Кирилл МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 22 24 1,000 1

МЕЛЬНИКОВ Егор МОО  3  0  2  V  0  0 -14 9 0,167 6

ВИТКОВСКИЙ Алексей МОС  0  0  V  V  0  0 -11 8 0,333 5

СЕНАТОРОВ Тимур МОС  0  0  3  1  0  3 -17 7 0,000 7

ЧЕРНЕНКО Богдан РОС  0  0  V  V  V  V 6 16 0,667 3

ГАЛОЧКИН Арсений НИЖ  3  0  V  V  V  2 2 17 0,500 4

Группа No 13    11:00    дорожка No  22

пкз. н.у. п/в ранг
ЛЕВИН Даниил МОО  1  V  1  0  V  V -4 14 0,500 4

АЮПОВ Евгений МОО  V  V  V  0  V  2 5 18 0,667 3

АФАНАСЬЕВ Макар МОО  0  0  0  0  0  0 -24 0 0,000 7

ДРОБОТ Даниил МОС  V  2  V  1  2  2 -2 15 0,333 5

ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 18 23 0,833 1

ДОРОХИН Даниил КУР  3  2  V  V  0  2 -3 15 0,333 6

ГАВРЮШИН Артем БАШ  3  V  V  V  V  V 10 23 0,833 2

Группа No 14    11:00    дорожка No  23

пкз. н.у. п/в ранг
ЩУРОВ Андрей МОО  3  V  V  V  0  0 1 15 0,500 4

КОРМИН Никита МОО  V  V  V  V  V  1 10 21 0,833 2

ХОЛКИН Петр МОО  1  0  V  1  2  0 -15 8 0,167 7

БАХТИН Артемий МОС  1  2  3  V  2  0 -11 12 0,167 5

ЧУЙКО Егор МОС  0  0  V  3  3  0 -11 10 0,167 6

КРАШЕННИКОВ Вячеслав РОС  V  2  V  V  V  V 9 22 0,833 3

ПРОХОРОВ Кирилл НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  2 17 22 0,833 1

Группа No 15

пкз. н.у. п/в ранг
ГОРОХОВ Степан МОО  V  1  1  0  0  2 -10 8 0,167 6

КОЖЕВНИКОВ Егор МОО  0  0  1  0  0  1 -22 2 0,000 7

АЮПОВ Роман МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 14 24 1,000 1

ПОНОМАРЕВ Дмитрий МОС  V  V  3 V3  0  2 1 16 0,500 4

АФАНАСЕНКОВ Петр МОС V2  V  1  1  0  1 -6 9 0,333 5

ВОЛЖАНИН Денис КУР  V  V  2  V  V  V 15 22 0,833 2

УЛЬЯНОВ Владислав НИЖ  V  V  3  V  V  3 8 22 0,667 3
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1 КИРЕЕВ Николай БАШ 1,000 22 24 квалифицирован

1 МУХА Кирилл МОО 1,000 22 24 квалифицирован

3 ИВАНОВ Алексей МОС 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован

3 КЕРИК Александр НИЖ 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован

3 ПУЗАНКОВ Павел КУР 1,000 20 24 квалифицирован

6 КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ 1,000 19 24 квалифицирован

6 ЛЕСНИКОВ Данил МОС 1,000 19 24 квалифицирован

6 ПРОЗОРОВ Александр КУР 1,000 19 24 квалифицирован

9 БУЛАШЕНКО Станислав РОС 1,000 18 24 квалифицирован

9 ДОНСКОЙ Максим МОО 1,000 18 24 квалифицирован

9 ЖАРКОВ Александр МОО 1,000 18 24 квалифицирован

12 АЮПОВ Роман МОО 1,000 14 24 квалифицирован

13 ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС 0,833 18 23 квалифицирован

14 ПРОХОРОВ Кирилл НИЖ 0,833 17 22 квалифицирован

15 БЕЛЁВ Герман МОО 0,833 15 22 квалифицирован

15 ВОЛЖАНИН Денис КУР 0,833 15 22 квалифицирован

17 ГАТАУЛЛИН Дмитрий МОО 0,833 12 22 квалифицирован

18 АКИМОВ Матвей СМО 0,833 12 21 квалифицирован

19 ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Матвей КУР 0,833 12 20 квалифицирован

20 ЛЕМИШ Александр БАШ 0,833 11 20 квалифицирован

21 ГАВРЮШИН Артем БАШ 0,833 10 23 квалифицирован

21 ШАПОТКИН Андрей МОС 0,833 10 23 квалифицирован

23 КОРМИН Никита МОО 0,833 10 21 квалифицирован

23 СЕМЕНОВ Максим МОС 0,833 10 21 квалифицирован

25 КРАШЕННИКОВ Вячеслав РОС 0,833 9 22 квалифицирован

26 КУЛИКОВ Захар МОО 0,833 9 21 квалифицирован

27 КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ 0,833 7 20 квалифицирован

28 КУЛИК Михаил МОО 0,833 6 20 квалифицирован

29 АИТКУЛОВ Аскар БАШ 0,667 11 19 квалифицирован

30 БЕЙШЕНКУЛОВ Абай МОО 0,667 9 21 квалифицирован

30 ЯМБАШЕВ Павел НИЖ 0,667 9 21 квалифицирован

32 УЛЬЯНОВ Владислав НИЖ 0,667 8 22 квалифицирован

33 МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ 0,667 7 19 квалифицирован

33 МУХИН Кирилл НИЖ 0,667 7 19 квалифицирован

35 ГЕРАСИМОВ Владислав КУР 0,667 7 18 квалифицирован

36 БОГРАТ Александр МОО 0,667 6 19 квалифицирован

36 БУЯНОВ Арсений МОС 0,667 6 19 квалифицирован

38 КАЗЬМИН Михаил РОС 0,667 6 18 квалифицирован

39 БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ 0,667 6 17 квалифицирован

40 ЧЕРНЕНКО Богдан РОС 0,667 6 16 квалифицирован

41 ТИТОВ Александр МОО 0,667 5 20 квалифицирован

42 АЮПОВ Евгений МОО 0,667 5 18 квалифицирован

43 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ 0,667 3 19 квалифицирован

44 АМОСОВ Владислав ТВЕ 0,667 1 16 квалифицирован

45 БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ 0,500 3 16 квалифицирован

46 ЛИЗУНОВ Александр НИЖ 0,500 2 18 квалифицирован

47 ГАЛОЧКИН Арсений НИЖ 0,500 2 17 квалифицирован

48 ДОБРОВАНОВ Федор МОО 0,500 1 18 квалифицирован

49 ПОНОМАРЕВ Дмитрий МОС 0,500 1 16 квалифицирован

50 КОСНИЧЕВ Дмитрий МОО 0,500 1 15 квалифицирован

50 ЩУРОВ Андрей МОО 0,500 1 15 квалифицирован

52 КАПЛЕНКОВ Дмитрий МОС 0,500 0 16 квалифицирован

53 ВОЛОВ Максим МОС 0,500 -1 17 квалифицирован

54 АЗАРЕНКОВ Алексей МОО 0,500 -1 14 квалифицирован
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54 ПАШКОВ Глеб КУР 0,500 -1 14 квалифицирован

56 ИВАНОВ Павел МОС 0,500 -2 16 квалифицирован

57 РАЗГУЛИН Константин МОС 0,500 -2 15 квалифицирован

58 ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС 0,500 -4 15 квалифицирован

59 ЛЕВИН Даниил МОО 0,500 -4 14 квалифицирован

60 ЛЕОНТЬЕВ Дмитрий МОО 0,500 -5 13 квалифицирован

61 ГУСЬКОВ Арсений МОО 0,500 -6 13 квалифицирован

62 АФАНАСЕНКОВ Павел МОС 0,333 0 17 квалифицирован

62 ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Георгий БАШ 0,333 0 17 квалифицирован

62 КОРОТКОВ Максим ТВЕ 0,333 0 17 квалифицирован

65 ЯКОВЛЕВ Платон МОС 0,333 -2 16 квалифицирован

66 ДРОБОТ Даниил МОС 0,333 -2 15 квалифицирован

67 ТАЛАНОВ Максим МОС 0,333 -2 14 квалифицирован

68 ДОРОХИН Даниил КУР 0,333 -3 15 квалифицирован

69 БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС 0,333 -4 15 квалифицирован

70 КРОТКОВ Арсений МОО 0,333 -6 14 квалифицирован

71 МОРОЗОВ Иван МОО 0,333 -6 13 квалифицирован

72 АФАНАСЕНКОВ Петр МОС 0,333 -6 9 квалифицирован

73 СОЛОВЬЕВ Андрей МОО 0,333 -8 14 квалифицирован

74 АРТЕМЬЕВ Петр МОС 0,333 -9 11 квалифицирован

74 ДОРОФЕЕВ Сергей МОО 0,333 -9 11 квалифицирован

76 ОРЕХОВ Николай МОС 0,333 -11 9 квалифицирован

77 ВИТКОВСКИЙ Алексей МОС 0,333 -11 8 квалифицирован

78 ШКРЕБКА Владислав МОО 0,167 -9 13 квалифицирован

79 ВИКУЛОВ Александр МОО 0,167 -9 11 квалифицирован

80 СОБОЛЕВ Даниил МОС 0,167 -10 11 квалифицирован

81 ГОРОХОВ Степан МОО 0,167 -10 8 квалифицирован

82 БАХТИН Артемий МОС 0,167 -11 12 квалифицирован

83 ВЯЗНИКОВ Даниил МОО 0,167 -11 11 квалифицирован

84 ЧУЙКО Егор МОС 0,167 -11 10 квалифицирован

85 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Ярослав МОС 0,167 -12 9 выбывший

86 ГРИЦКЕВИЧ Павел РОС 0,167 -13 10 выбывший

86 ШАШУРА Никита МОС 0,167 -13 10 выбывший

88 БУЯНОВ Семен МОС 0,167 -13 9 выбывший

89 НОВИКОВ Алексей МОО 0,167 -13 7 выбывший

90 МЕЛЬНИКОВ Егор МОО 0,167 -14 9 выбывший

91 РЕВИН Леонид МОС 0,167 -14 6 выбывший

92 ХОЛКИН Петр МОО 0,167 -15 8 выбывший

93 ПОРТЕНКО Данил МОО 0,167 -15 7 выбывший

94 ЛОГУТЕНКО Иван МОС 0,000 -14 10 выбывший

95 ДЕГТЯРЕВ Анатолий ТВЕ 0,000 -16 8 выбывший

96 ИВАНЦОВ Борис МОО 0,000 -17 7 выбывший

96 СЕНАТОРОВ Тимур МОС 0,000 -17 7 выбывший

98 БЫКАНОВ Илья МОС 0,000 -18 6 выбывший

98 ВАСИЛЬЕВ Павел МОО 0,000 -18 6 выбывший

100 СОЛОМАТИН Максим МОС 0,000 -19 5 выбывший

100 СПЕШИЛОВ Давид МОО 0,000 -19 5 выбывший

102 ЛУКАШИН Артем МОС 0,000 -20 4 выбывший

103 КОЖЕВНИКОВ Егор МОО 0,000 -22 2 выбывший

104 ЧЕРНЯЕВ Дмитрий МОС 0,000 -23 1 выбывший

105 АФАНАСЬЕВ Макар МОО 0,000 -24 0 выбывший
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